
SA
FARI

HOW DO YOU LIKE YOUR EGGS?
FRIED, POACHED, SCRAMBLED

13.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

15.95

FULL ENGLISH 

HASH BROWN SPECIAL

CHIP BREAKFAST

BOERIE BREAKFAST

HALAL BREAKFAST

VEGGIE BREAKFAST

VEGAN BREAKFAST

12.95

12.95

NOT TOO HUNGRY

FREE TEA OR COFFEE WITH EVERY BREAKFAST

MORNING DELIGHT 6.50

DIPPY EGG DELIGHT 5.50

EGGS FLORENTINE 9.95

SAUSAGE BRIOCHE ROLL

BACON BRIOCHE ROLL

FULLY LOADED BRIOCHE ROLL

5.95

5.95

7.95

BACON BRAAIBROODJIE

CHEESE & TOMS BRAAIBROODJIE

8.50

7.50



TWO EGG OMELETTE WITH A
FILLING OF YOUR CHOICE

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF CHIPS, TOAST OR SALAD

SMILEY FACE MEAL

SUNNY TOAST DELIGHT

SIZZLING SAUSAGE 

SPECIAL BREAKFAST

CHEESE ON TOAST

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

2.50

MISSING SOMETHING?

CHOOSE YOUR FLAVOUR

4.60

CHILLED BEVERAGE THAT
CONSISTS OF SOFT DRINK AND

ICE CREAM

4.50
DIETARY REQUIREMENTS / ALLERGENS

HALAL VEGAN VEGETARIAN


